General information about company

Scrip code 533108

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE274K01012

Name of the company

BHILWARA TECHNICAL TEXTILES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ly has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh?thelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner? ;




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

T}jor'ﬂOf No. Of Sharae/holfdtintgl Number of Voting Rights held in each
3 artly o- ;. |asa/ooltota 1 f securities (IX
No. of . Total nos. class o (IX)
Cateoo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid l]jdld_ ;}rlliirec:l in shares held ?:a.lgﬁljtlzzlcgs
I 80T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P iwv | D y[ s VII) = SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] (I (i shares equity | Depository |y vy [ PET s Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As - e % of
held | (VD) a% of ass eg: 385 1 Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 38074923 38074923 | 65.23 38074923 380749231 65.23
Group
(B) Public 9163 20298382 20298382 | 34.77 20298382 20298382 | 34.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 9176 58373305 58373305 | 100 58373305 58373305 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber o ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -OcKed In otherwise
. R h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) [ = bered .
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) !
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I - X Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XIy= | N, csn; total | v | o total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (5) hcl"ges (a) |Shares
of (ATB+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.23 38074923
Group
(B) Public 34.77 18365037
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 56439960




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
N(?» asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | ¢1ss of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha}es shares ' shares ‘
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | | 4eriving | held (VD) | (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D 3; & _ . No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | o Posttory aspe asao
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
bl (O vVD) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa % of . | Total Voting
V) X egy '
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 22253924 22253924 | 38.12 22253924 22253924 | 38.12
undivided Family
() Any Other 6 15820999 15820999 |27.1 15820999 15820999 | 27.1
(specify)
(S:?(-l—l;mal 13 38074923 38074923 |65.23 38074923 38074923 | 65.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 38074923 38074923 |65.23 38074923 38074923 | 65.23
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 52638 52638 0.09 52638 52638 0.09
© Foreign Portfolio | ; 250 250 0 250 250 0
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 8 31768 31768 0.05 31768 31768 0.05
Banks
(@ Insurance 2 1218729 1218729 | 2.09 1218729 1218729 [2.09
Companies
(S;;']T)"‘al 17 1303385 1303385 [2.23 1303385 1303385 |2.23
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders 1 g6 6659495 6659495 | 11.41 6659495 6659495 | 11.41
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |3 842646 842646 | 1.44 842646 842646 | 1.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 482 11492856 11492856 |19.69 11492856 11492856 | 19.69
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 9146 18994997 18994997 | 32.54 18994997 18994997 | 32.54
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 9163 20298382 20298382 | 34.77 20298382 20298382 | 34.77
(1)+(B)
Q@H+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9176 58373305 58373305 | 100 58373305 58373305 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9176 58373305 58373305 | 100 58373305 58373305 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhagesd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) Lo .
Underlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ]
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. [ of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.12 22253924
(d) 27.1 15820999
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @ 65.23 38074923
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6523 38074923
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(a) 0.09 6013
(e) 0 0
63 0.05 29281
(@ 2.09 1218729
Sub-Total (B) 223 1254023
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1141 5853559
(a(ii)) 1.44 842646
(e) 19.69 10414809
Sub-Total (B) 3254 17111014
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.71 18365037
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T(’tal (ATB+C2 100 56439960
Total (A+B+C ) 100 56439960




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEKHAR

AGARWAL

SHASHI
AGARWAL

SHANTANU
AGARWAL

SHEKHAR
AGARWAL
TRUST

SHUCHI
PODDAR

SHANTANU
AGARWAL
HUF

SHEKHAR
AGARWAL
HUF

PAN (II)

AAEPA6590M

AADPAR702C

AFUPA7375M

AAHTS6653E

AJNPA1335L

AAZHS4387R

AAAHSS5159L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2616425

10159855

5308115

3750

134685

3750

4027344

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

2616425

10159855

5308115

3750

134685

3750

4027344

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

N

48

17.4

9.09

0.01

0.23

0.01

6.9

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2616425

10159855

5308115

3750

134685

3750

4027344

Class eg:y

Total

2616425

10159855

5308115

3750

134685

3750

4027344

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.48

17.4

9.09

0.01

0.23

0.01

6.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.4

9.09

0.01

0.23

0.01

6.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2616425

10159855

5308115

3750

134685

3750

4027344

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22253924

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

22253924

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

22253924

Class eg:y

Total

22253924

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22253924

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Agarwal
Finestate Pvt Ltd

Diplomat Leasing
and Finance Pvt Ltd

LNJ Financial
Services Ltd

Pawanputra
Trading Private
Limited

Sita Nirman Pvt
Ltd

Ultramarine
Impex Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACAT730L

AAACD4243M

AAACLO002E

AABCP4906C

AAECS0331H

AAACU3517H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7315358

1478504

21250

898732

3601678

2505477

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

7315358

1478504

21250

898732

3601678

2505477

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.53

2.53

0.04

1.54

6.17

4.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7315358

1478504

21250

898732

3601678

2505477

Class eg:y

Total

7315358

1478504

21250

898732

3601678

2505477

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.53

2.53

0.04

1.54

6.17

4.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.53

2.53

0.04

1.54

6.17

4.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7315358

1478504

21250

898732

3601678

2505477

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter

Group

Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group

Promoter Group |




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15820999

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

15820999

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15820999

Class eg:y

Total

15820999

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15820999

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Life Insurance Corporation of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1218651

1218651

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

1218651

1218651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1218651

1218651

Class egy

Total

1218651

1218651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

2.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1218651

1218651

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anderson Dealtrade
Private Limited

Deltra Ltd.

Inter Globe Capital
Market Ltd

PAN (II)

AAJCAO0545N

7777799997

AACCI3987R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

118

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10940658

5411689

976500

2898978

250

25475

82654

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

10940658

5411689

976500

2898978

250

25475

82654

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.74

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10940658

5411689

976500

2898978

250

25475

82654

Class eg:y

Total

10940658

5411689

976500

2898978

250

25475

82654

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.74

9.27

1.67

4.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.74

9.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9885132

5411689

2898978

250

25475

60133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

482

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

443819

11492856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

443819

11492856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

443819

11492856

Class eg:y

Total

443819

11492856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.76

19.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

443819

10414809

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is not provided because Deltra Ltd is Overseas Corporate Body.




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the |

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or ir
Whether by virtue of:
I]i]e:)ss&on Nationality l;:)ss&ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on e
PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable [ Exercise o
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of
orglgnl is selected) orglgnl is selected) any other | control it
nationa nationa distribution
(HAR . SHEKHAR .
RWAL AAEPA6590M India AGARWAL HUF AAAHSS5159L India 6.9 Yes Y
(HAR . SHEKHAR .
RWAL AAEPA6590M India AGARWAL AAEPA6590M India 4.48 Yes Y
“HAR AGARWAL
RWAL AAEPA6590M India FINESTATE AAACAT730L India 12.53 Yes Y
PVT LTD
DIPLOMAT
(HAR . LEASING AND .
RWAL AAEPA6590M India FINANCE PVT AAACD4243M India 2.53 Yes Y
LTD
(HAR . SITANIRMAN .
RWAL AAEPA6590M India PVT LTD AAECS0331H India 6.17 Yes Y
“HAR ULTRAMARINE
- AAEPA6590M India IMPEX PVT AAACE3517H India 4.29 Yes Y
RWAL
LTD
“HAR PAWANPUTRA
AAEPA6590M India TRADING PVT | AABCP4906C India 1.54 Yes Y
RWAL
LTD
Total: [ 38.44 |0 0




